Wooster Pro/Doo-Z Paint
Roller Sleeves
Brand:Wooster
Options
Code Description Price
C1900-5 230mm x 5mm $12.00
C1902-10 350mm x 10mm $20.90
C1902-15 350mm x 15mm $28.45
C1901-10 270mm x 10mm $13.10
C2886-10 450mm x 10mm $39.10
C1900-13 230mm x 13mm $15.30
C2886-15 450mm x 13mm $38.25
C1900-10 230mm x 10mm $11.45
C1901-15 270mm x 15mm $14.20
Description
Wooster Pro/Doo-Z Paint Roller Sleeves
Shed-resistant for the smoothest professional finish with all paints, enamels, primers, urethanes, epoxies
Proprietary high-density white fabric with a golden pinstripe stays resilient, resists matting